
Mervue 1.10cm Show Barnadown 09/05Wexford 12/06 Ravensadale 13/06 Jag 27/06 Killossery 04/07 Inistioge 25/07 Mullingar 30/07 Coilog 13/08 Total
Rider Name Horse Name
Aileen McDermott Amber Balou 4 6 6 6 22
Aoife Healion Equita 5 5 4 14
Robyn Moran European Cruise 6 6 12
Marie Hartley Nikita Van Het Heidenhof 1 4 5 10
Aine Kavanagh Market Angel 6 2 8
Gerard Curtin Cruise For Life 2 5 7
Juiliana Soremenho Leonardo Donoctro 6 6
Aoife Healion Z Time 6 6
Nicola Fitzgibbon Grenada K 5 5
Taylor Peare Lissyegan Geoffrey 5 5
Paul Carroll Kabran De Reve Z 5 5
Catherine Dunphy Eden 5 5
Kirsti Connole Zazu Van Terhofstede 4 4
Mary Fitzgerald Dante Della Caccia 4 4
Aoife Healion Global Guus DHI 1 3 4
Leonie Dunne Cavalino 26 4 4
Alex Reynolds CES Sunny Cruise 4 4
Michael Floody Indella 4 4
Paddy O Donnell Seefin Surprise 3 3
Hannah McNiven Hey You 3 3
Kevin O Reilly Furore S 3 3
Marie Hartley Scarthill Vendi 3 3
Gavin Smith Annaghmore Ormarad  Balladee 2 1 3
Cian Byrne Hunters Lodge Puissance 3 3
Emma Dolan Mosstown Everest 3 3
Michael Murphy Master De Reve 3 3
Jessica Phelan Easter Hero 2 2
Rianna Magee Castlebridge Pacquiao 2 2
Ellen Murphy Cidam K 2 2
Robert Murdy Fiske 2 2
Declan McEvoy Leim an Bhradain 2 2
Eve Hedderman Gomina 1 1
Mary McShane MMS Loreal 1 1
Tholm Keane DSH Lucky Junior 1 1
Sven Hadley Frank Flash 1 1
Declan McEvoy Cill Droichid 1 1

Mervue YR - 1.10cm Show Barnadown 09/05Wexford 12/06 Ravensadale 13/06 Jag 27/06 Killossery 04/07 Inistioge 25/07 Mullingar 30/07 Coilog 13/08 Total
Rider Name Horse Name
Robyn Moran European Cruise 6 6 12
Aine Kavanagh Market Angel 6 2 8
Taylor Peare Lissyegan Geoffrey 5 5
Mary Fitzgerald Dante Della Caccia 4 4
Alex Reynolds CES Sunny Cruise 4 4
Gavin Smith Annaghmore Ormarad  Balladee 2 1 3
Cian Byrne Hunters Lodge Puissance 3 3



Emma Dolan Mosstown Everest 3 3
Jessica Phelan Easter Hero 2 2
Rianna Magee Castlebridge Pacquiao 2 2
Ellen Murphy Cidam K 2 2

Highest Placed WP Mervue 1.10cm
Show Rider Horse
Barnadown 07/05 Marie Hartley Nikita Van Het Heidenhof
Wexford 12/06 Hannah McNiven Hey You
Ravensdale 13/06 Vickie Anderson Brighton Elsa
Jag 27/06 Aileen McDermott Amber Balou
Killossery 04/07 Aoife Healion Z Time
Inistioge 25/07 Gerard Curtin Cruise for Life
Mullingar 30/07 Aileen McDermott Amber Balou
Coilog 13/08 Aileen McDermott Amber Balou


